ENCROACHMENT AGREEMENT APPLICATION



An Encroachment Agreement is a written confirmation between the Municipality of Jasper and a property owner, in which the agreement allows a structure that encroaches onto municipal land to remain in place.

Municipality of Jasper Operations Department PO BOX 520, Jasper Alberta TOE1E0 P.780-852-3040 F.780-852-7237 E. muniapprovals@town.jasper.ab.ca

Date of Application:

Date Application Accepted:

Application Requirements Check list:

- Submit application a minimum of 28 days prior to any deadline
- Copy of Real Property Report

 \Box

- Photographs of Encroachments
- Copy of previous Encroachment Agreements with Municipality of Jasper for this property (if applicable)

Applicant								
Name:								
Email	l:			Cell Phone #	Cell Phone #:			
Mailing Address:								
Prop	oerty							
Lot#: Block#:			Plan#:					
Civic Address:								
List of Encroachments on to Municipality of Jasper Public Land, roads etc. as outlined in Real Property Report								
#	Size(m)	Description					Agreement Required?	Photo Attached
The applicant certifies the information provided on this application is accurate and complete:								
Applic	ant Signat	ure:				Date:		

Your personal information is being collected by the Municipality of Jasper in order to collect information for an encroachment agreement application. Your information is protected by the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions regarding the collection of this information, contact the Operations Department at operations@town.jasper.ab.ca.